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FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR S0OCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Walker Pool

(Shallow Pool)

POOL SCHEDULES
January 6th-19th

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

LANES
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
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Ark Lessons

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Forever Fit

Twinges N' Ark Lessons

Hinges

Forever Fit

2 3 4 5

Twinges N' Hinges

Forever Fit

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Lap Swim

Preschool
Lessons

Lap Swim

Preschool
Lessons

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

High School Team

High School Team

High School Team

High School Team

High School Team

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Lessons

Les-
sons

Lessons

Lessons

Les-
sons

Lessons

Chargers Pyt

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Chargers

Chargers -
= Sam’'s Program

Chargers

Chargers

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Hydro Fit

Lap/Open Swim ends at 6:00.
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Pool Opens at 8:00 AM

Lap Swim

Pvt
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Pool Closes at 12:45 P

Sunday

LANES
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2 3 4 5
00 P

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Pvt
Less-
on

Lap Swim

Pool closes at 4:00 PM

On January 9th, 14th, 23rd, and 30th there are high school home meets. Lap/free swim will be
unavailable from 3:00-6:30. Due to other programs having to be a later times because of this, the

Important Dates:

pools may be still quite busy from 6:30 until closing

Pool Paolicies

* Swimmers 8 years or younger must be accompanied by an adult

* Swimmers 6 and under MUST have an adult in the water with them
or pass swim test

* Proper swimwear is required for pool access

* It is recommended to shower before entering the pool

Please Note: Th

, this is only our regularly scheduled programs and important dates. Private lessons and Sunday
rentals are not always on this schedule as well. If you have any questions about availability, please contact us.




